X30 2015

Startnr. Navn Klubb
1 Kim Nordvang NAF Msp. Ringerike
2 Simen Grahnstedt KNA Rudskogen
3 Adrian Borch Smeby KNA Varna
4 Simen Aaserud KNA @vre Romerike
5 Fredrik Hggli Simensen NAF Msp. Ringerike
6 Sondre Mollatt KNA Varna
7 Martin Heier NAF Msp. Ringerike
8 Thomas Ingebrigtsen KNA Rudskogen
9 Sondre Bjerke NMK Trggstad
10 Tommy Kvakkestad Nordvang NAF Msp. Ringerike
11 Even Jensen KNA Oppland
12 Kim Andre Kaspersen NMK Aurskog Hgland
13 Espen Tobias Kjzerstad Iversen NMK Trggstad
14 Veronica Aaserud KNA @vre Romerike
15 Herman Lie Nilsen NMK Kongsberg
16 Adrian Karterud NMK Trggstad
17 William Lie Bjgrnsgard NMK Kongsberg
18 Morten Trandem NAF Gokart Vestfold
19 Espen Johannessen NAF Gokart Vestfold
20 Kim Nilsen NAF Msp. Ringerike
21 Havard Hallerud NMK Sunnfjord
22 Morten Steen NAF Gokart Vestfold
23 Kristoffer Brekke KNA Varna
24 Cathrine Soknes KNA Rudskogen
25  |[Stian Sgrlie NAF @vre @stfold
26
27
28 Petter Solheim NAF Gokart Vestfold
29 Michelle Myrseth NMK Aurskog Hgland
30 Knut Eirik Knudsen NMK Kongsberg
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42 Lars Solheim KNA Rudskogen
43
44
45
46
47 Dennis Moen NMK Trggstad

S
0o




49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Andreas Kulstad Hagelund

NMK Elverum

58

Ronny Vestengen

NMK Rudskogen
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Thea Olsen

NAF Valerbanen
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Theodor Olsen

NAF Valerbanen
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Henrik Engebretsen

KNA Rudskogen
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Henrik Krogstad

KNA Nordvest
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Ola Nyhus

KNA Oppland

81

Marco Andre Rgnningen

KNA Oslo og Omegn

82

Vibjgrn Mathisen

NMK Grenland
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Alf Marius Loe Sandberg

NAF Valerbanen
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Christoffer Schwabe

KNA Varna
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Siri Kolbergsrud

KNA Oppland
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Oskar Andre Sandberg

NAF Valerbanen




